
UPDATED 8/28/2017 
 

 

Bedford Charter Bus Services, Inc. 
11 Railroad Avenue 
Bedford, MA 01730 
(781) 275-9524 

 

METCO Tentative Elementary Bus 
Route 
Bus Monitor – Ayesha Thomas & Ms. Maria Ayala 
2017-2018 

 

AM STOPS TIME LOCATION 

1 6:00 Harvard & Blue Hill Ave  

2 6:10 Shawmut Ave. & Camden Street 

3 6:15 Dudley Street 

4 6:17 Warren St. @ Boys & Girls Club 

5 6:20 Warren Street & Dale St 

6 6:23 Washington St. & MLK 

7 6:29 Walnut Ave & Seaver St. 

8 6:33 Harvard St. & Washington St. 

9 6:35 Park St. Merlin St. 

10 6:45 Talbot Ave. & New England Ave 

11 6:50 Morton St. & Norfolk St. @ Walgreens 

12 7:00 Mattapan Sq. @ Burger King 

 

PM 
Stops 

 

TIME* 
3/4 day 

Wednesday 

1/2 Day 
Early Dismissal* 

LOCATION 

1 3:57 2:32 12:42 Washington Street & West Brookline (at lights) 

2 4:05 2:40 12:50 Warren St. Boys and Girls Club 

3 4:07 2:42 12:52 Warren Street & Dale Street 

4 4:10 2:45 12:55 Washington Street & Martin Luther King Blvd (YMCA) 

5 4:12 2:47 12:57 METCO Inc. (40 Dimock Street) 

6 4:19 2:54 1:04 Seaver Street & Walnut Avenue 

7 4:26 3:04 1:11 Washington Street & Harvard Street 

8 4:34 3:12 1:19 Talbot Avenue Boys & Girls Club 

9 4:36 3:14 1:21 Talbot Avenue & New England Avenue 

10 4:42 3:20 1:27 Norfolk Street & Morton Street 

11 4:50 3:28 1:35 Mildred Ave Community Center (5 Mildred Ave) 

12 4:56 3:34 1:41 Burger King @ Mattapan Square 
 

*Early Dismissal Dates are November 22nd, April 16th, and the last day of school, which is 
tentatively scheduled for June 18th. The last day of school will change if there are snow days. 

 

Please be at your child's bus stop five minutes before your scheduled time. 
Schedules are always subject to change due to traffic 



UPDATED 8/28/2017 
 

Bedford Charter Bus Services, Inc. 
11 Railroad Avenue 
Bedford, MA 01730 
(781) 275-9524 

 

METCO Tentative Middle School Bus 
Route 
Bus Monitor – Mr. Douglas Ward 

 

2017-2018 
 
 

AM STOPS TIME LOCATION 

1 5:40 Tremont & West Brookline Street  

2 5:46 Washington St. & Martin Luther King Blvd. 

3 5:48 Washington & Townsend  

4 5:50 Walnut & Seaver St. 

5 5:53 BlueHill Ave & Colombia Rd 

6 5:57 Washington St. & Harvard St 

7 6:00 Washington St. & Park Street 

8 6:05 Norfolk & Talbot 

9 6:09 Norfolk & Morton Walgreens  

10 6:15 Burger King @ Mattapan Square 
 
 

PM 
Stops 

 

TIME 
3/4 day 

Wednesday 

1/2 Day 
Early Dismissal* 

LOCATION 

1 2:50 1:23 12:05 Tremont & West Brookline Street 

2 2:55 1:32 12:20 Washington St. & Martin Luther King Blvd. 

3 3:04      1:35          12:22 Washington & Townsend 

4 3:09 1:40 12:23 Walnut & Seaver St. 

5 3:13 1:43 12:24 BlueHill Ave & Colombia Rd 

6 3:20 1:55 12:30 Washington St. & Harvard St 

7 3:29 2:00       12:35 Washington St. & Park Street 

8 3:30 2:02 12:40 Norfolk & Talbot 

9 3:33 2:07 12:50 Morton Street & Norfolk Street 

10 3:48 2:12 1:00 Burger King @ Mattapan Square 
 

**Early Dismissal Dates are November 22nd, April 16th, and the last day of school, which is 
tentatively scheduled for June 18th. The last day of school will change if there are snow days 

 

Please be at your child's bus stop five minutes before your scheduled time. 
 

Schedules are always subject to change due to traffic



UPDATED 8/28/2017 
 

 
 
 

Bedford Charter Bus Services, Inc. 
11 Railroad Avenue 
Bedford, MA 01730 
(781) 275-9524 

 

METCO Tentative High School Bus 
Route 

2017-2018 
 
 

AM STOPS TIME LOCATION 

1 5:35 Massachusetts Ave. & Shawmut Ave 

2 5:37 Washington St. & Guild St. 

3 5:40 Walnut & Circuit 

4 5:41 Elmore & Walnut 
 
  

5 5:45 Tupelo & Quincy  

6 5:48 Quincy & Magnolia  

7 5:53 Washington & School St. 

8 5:55 Washington & Talbot  @Mc. Donald’s 

9 5:57 Washington & Gallivan Blvd  

10 6:00 Morton & Norfolk Walgreens 

11 6:03 Mattapan Sq. @ Farmers Market 

12 6:12 Cummings High Way & Washington St. Roslindale Sq. 

 
 

PM 
Stops 

 

TIME 
3/4 day 

Wednesday 

1/2 Day 
Early Dismissal* 

LOCATION 

1 3:15 1:50 12:15 Massachusetts Ave. & Shawmut Ave 

2 3:18 1:53 12:18 Washington St. & Guild St. 

3 3:20 1:55 12:20 Walnut & Circuit 

4 3:24 1:59 12:24 Elmore & Walnut  

5 3:30 2:05 12:30 Tupelo & Quincy 

6 3:35 2:10 12:35 Quincy & Magnolia 

7 3:38 2:13 12:38 Washington & School St. 

8 3:55 2:30 12:55 Washington St. & Talbot @ Mc. Donalds 

9 3:59 2:34 12:59 Washington St. & Gallivan Blvd 

10 4:02 2:37 1:03 Morton St. & Norfolk @ Walgreens 

11 4:05 2:40 1:05 Mattapan Sq. @ Farmers Market  

*Early Dismissal Dates are November 22nd, April 16th, and the last day of school, which is 
tentatively scheduled for June 18th. The last day of school will change if there are snow days. 

 

Schedules are always subject to change due to traffic 


